
SABA TIMETABLE 2017 

MONDAY 

3.30 Junior Extension 3.15 2 x PL  3.30 PL 

4.15 Grade Two  4.15 Grade One  4.30 Primary  

5.15Grades All Grades Body conditioning and prep 
for pointe 

5.15 Inter Foundation 5.30 Junior Troupe 

6.00 Grade Five 6.15 Grade Four  6.00 All Adv Body Conditioning Pl 

7.00 All Inter Body Conditioning  7.15 Intro Contemporary tbc   7.00 PL  

8.00 Intermediate  8.00 Advanced Two ballet; 8.00 Advanced Foundation  

9.30 Saori 9.30 Emma 9.30 Katie 

 

TUESDAY 

10.30-11 Pre School   

3.15 PL   

3.45 Pre Primary 3.30 PL 3.15 PL  

4.30 Grade One T 4.30 Grade Two   3.45Pre Grade Level Three Jazz   

 5.30 Grade Three 4.30 Level Two Jazz  

5.30-6.30 Level One Contemporary 6.30 Grade Four 5.30 Level Three Jazz  

6.30 PL  7.30 Adults ballet 6.30 Level Five Jazz  

7.00 Level Three Contemporary TBC 8.30 Grade Seven  8.00 Elementary Jazz  

8.30 9.30 YORK 9.30 Steph 

 

 

 

 



WEDNESDAY 

10.30-11 Dancing Dots    

11.15-11.45 Pre School    

12-1 Adults Beginner    

1.30-2 Pre School  YORK    

  3.30 pre Grade Level 2 Jazz 

3.30 PL  3.30 Minis troupe  4.00 Pre Grade Level 2 Tap  

4.00 Intermediate Foundation  4.00 Level One Jazz  4.30 Level Three Tap  

5.15 Grade Two  5.00  Level Five Jazz   5.30 Level Four Tap  

6.15 All Advanced Pointe Work  6.30 Junior Troupe 6.30 Level One Tap 

7.15 Advanced Foundation  7.15 STEPH  SAM 

8.30 Advanced Two  7.30 Level Six Contemporary 

9.30 Saori  8.30 Level Four 

 7.30 MOMENTUM 9.30 KATIE 

 

THURSDAY 

  10.00 Dancing Dots  

  10.30 Pre School  

  York  

  3.15 PL 

3.30 Primary   3.45 Grade One 

4.30 Pre Primary 3.30 mini movers 4.30 PL 

5.15 PLS  4.00 Intermediate Jazz  5.30 Grade Three 

EMMA 5.30 Advanced Jazz  6.30 Grade Four   

7.00 Level Four Contemporary  7.00 Solo Seal Jazz  7.30 Grade Seven 

8.00 Level Six Contemporary 8.00 Adults Open Jazz 8.30  Adults Beginner Ballet  

9.00Solo Seal   9.00 Steph 9.30 York 

9.30 Katie    

 



 

   

FRIDAY 

3.45 Senior Extension 4.00  3.45 Pre Grade Level One hip hop 

4.45 Grade Five 4.45Grade Four 415 Pre Grade Level Two hip hop 

5.45 Grade Eight 5.45 Preparatory Contemporary 4.45 Pre Grade Level three hip hop 

7.15 Intermediate Foundation 6.45 Junior Contemporary Troupe 5.30 Level One hip hop 

8.15 Saori 7.15Intermediate 6.30Level Six hip hop   

   

 Emma 7.30 Chesna 

 

SATURDAY 

9.00 Grade One  9.00 Emma/Cleo  9.15 Stretch  

10.00-10.45Pre Primary  930 Pre School  10.15-11.15 Acro  Marina  

10.45 All intermediate open Class 10.PL EMMA  11.15 Primary 

11.45 Intermediate Foundation pointe 10.45 Advanced Two  12.15 Grade Two 

12.30-1.15 Intermediate pointe class 12.15 Advanced Foundation  york 

1.45  All Advanced Open Class  1.45 Intermediate   

3.15 Repertoire 3.15  

   

 


